INSTALLATION GUIDE
Flojet
Series
R3811/03811
The products described herein are subject to the flojet one year limited
warranty, which is available for your inspection upon request.
Les produits décrits ci-dessous bénéficient de la garantie limitée d’un an de Flojet, que vous
pouvez consulter sur simple demande.

EXPLODED VIEW
VUE ÉCLATÉE  |  EXPLODIERTE ANSICHT  |  VISTA ESPLOSA  |  UITGEBREIDE WEERGAVE  |  EXPLODERAD VY  |  VISTA EXPLOTADA
Key Description Part Number Key Description Part Number
1 Pressure Switch (150 PSI) 02091150 4 Motor 12VDC 1.5 GPM 150 PSI 02009234A
Motor 115VAC 1.5 GPM 150 PSI 02029155A
2 Check Valve Assembly (EPDM / NY) 20407035 Motor 230VAC 1.5 GPM 150 PSI S2039163A
Check Valve Assembly (Viton / NY) 20407022 5 Pump Head (Santo / EPDM / NY / SW150) 21048543A
3 Upper Housing (EPDM / NY / SW150) 21048051A Pump Head (Santo / Viton / NY / SW150) 21048544A
Upper Housing (Viton / NY / SW150) 21048052A
180 (12.6)
4.0
3.8
3.6
3.4
3.2
3.0
2.8
2.6
2.4
2.2
2.0
1.8
1.6
1.4
1.2
1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.0
0.0
180 (12.4)
170 (11.7)
160 (11.0)
150 (10.3)
140 (9.7)
130 (9.0)
120 (8.3)
110 (7.6)
100 (6.9)
90 (6.2)
80 (5.5)
70 (4.8)
60 (4.1)
50 (3.5)
40 (2.8)
30 (2.1)
20 (1.4)
10 (0.7)
0 (0.0)
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
INCHES (MILLIMETERS)
DESSIN DIMENSIONNEL
POUCES (MILLIMÈTRES)
DIMENSIONALE ZEICHNUNG
ZOLL (MILLIMETER)
DISEGNO DIMENSIONALE
POLLICI (MILLIMETRI)
DIMENSIONALE TEKENING
INCH (MILLIMETERS)
MÅTT RITNING
INCHES (MILLIMETERS)
DIBUJO DIMENSIONAL
PULGADAS (MILIMETROS)
1.62
(41)